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JR BOY BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
MOODY, KOOPER   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
JONES, KASH .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WILLIS, REECE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCCRAW, CARSON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY BULLRIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
MOODY, KOOPER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY FLAG RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WILLIS, REECE   0.0  13.14371.00  71.00   54.00  1 (J)
JONES, KASH .   0.0  13.92461.00  61.00    0.00  2 (J)
GRAY, LEMUEL .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR BOY GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
MOODY, KOOPER   0.0  13.67571.00  71.00   43.20  1 (J)
GRAY, LEMUEL .   0.0  19.65461.00  61.00   28.80  2 (J)
JONES, KASH .   0.0  29.50651.00  51.00    0.00  3 (J)
WILLIS, REECE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
JONES, JAYCIE   0.0  16.32973.00  73.00   79.20  1 (J)
WILLIS, RILEY   0.0  16.33563.00  63.00   59.40  2 (J)
DAVIS, CAMERON .   0.0  16.66653.00  53.00   39.60  3 (J)
HALL, CASHLYN   0.0  16.91143.00  43.00   19.80  4 (J)
ROPER, REAGAN   0.0  17.98433.00  33.00    0.00  5 (J)
DELK, KINSLEY-KATE   0.0  18.31323.00  23.00    0.00  6 (J)
BUSHA, SOPHIE   0.0  18.55313.00  13.00    0.00  7 (J)
HANLEY, MADDELYN   0.0  18.651 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (J)
RIDDLE, BLAKELY   0.0  20.906 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (J)
OWENS, CLAIRE   0.0  21.929 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (J)
TUCKER, RAELYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
DAVIS, CAMERON .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BURTON, ALEXANDRIA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TUCKER, RAELYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WILLIS, RILEY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
OWENS, CLAIRE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
BURTON, ALEXANDRIA   0.0   9.52671.00  71.00   43.20  1 (J)
TUCKER, RAELYN   0.0  11.16161.00  61.00   28.80  2 (J)
OWENS, CLAIRE   0.0  13.27251.00  51.00    0.00  3 (J)
HANLEY, MADDELYN   0.0  18.48341.00  41.00    0.00  4 (J)

JR GIRL POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
TUCKER, RAELYN   0.0  24.06072.00  72.00   81.00  1 (J)
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WILLIS, RILEY   0.0  24.48362.00  62.00   48.60  2 (J)
HANLEY, MADDELYN   0.0  27.50452.00  52.00   32.40  3 (J)
JONES, JAYCIE   0.0  30.77042.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
DELK, KINSLEY-KATE   0.0  32.92732.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
DAVIS, CAMERON .   0.0  40.53822.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
RIDDLE, BLAKELY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HALL, CASHLYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BUSHA, SOPHIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WILLIS, RILEY   0.0  43.27971.00  71.00   72.00  1 (J)
HANLEY, MADDELYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BUSHA, SOPHIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TUCKER, RAELYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR RIBBON ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WILLIS, REECE   0.0  29.40471.00  71.00   36.00  1 (J)
GRAY, LEMUEL .   0.0  29.40471.00  71.00   36.00  2 (J)
JONES, KASH .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ROPER, REAGAN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

JR TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WILLIS, REECE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
MCCRAW, CARSON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
GRAY, LEMUEL .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
JONES, KASH .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
GRAY, MAREKAPERS .   0.0  17.27672.00  72.00   63.00  1 (J)
RATLIFF, REMI   0.0  17.61362.00  62.00   37.80  2 (J)
BURTON, RHETT   0.0  19.27252.00  52.00   25.20  3 (J)
GILLIS, EMMY   0.0  20.50142.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
TAYLOR, EVERETT   0.0  21.51032.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
RAUTON, PRESSLEY   0.0  22.49622.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW FLAG RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
GRAY, MAREKAPERS .   0.0  12.58472.00  72.00   63.00  1 (J)
TAYLOR, EVERETT   0.0  14.28462.00  62.00   37.80  2 (J)
BURTON, RHETT   0.0  15.61952.00  52.00   25.20  3 (J)
RAUTON, PRESSLEY   0.0  17.86242.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
HICKS, BRADY   0.0  25.03932.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
RATLIFF, REMI   0.0  25.61922.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW GOAT UNTYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
GRAY, MAREKAPERS .   0.0   8.20972.00  72.00   72.00  1 (J)
RAUTON, PRESSLEY   0.0  10.00362.00  62.00   43.20  2 (J)
BURTON, RHETT   0.0  10.24652.00  52.00   28.80  3 (J)
TAYLOR, EVERETT   0.0  10.76842.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
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RATLIFF, REMI   0.0  12.43632.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
HICKS, BRADY   0.0  13.75322.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
GILLIS, EMMY   0.0  19.56612.00  12.00    0.00  7 (J)
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

LW POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
GRAY, MAREKAPERS .   0.0  24.45772.00  72.00   63.00  1 (J)
RATLIFF, REMI   0.0  31.81862.00  62.00   37.80  2 (J)
TAYLOR, EVERETT   0.0  32.49052.00  52.00   25.20  3 (J)
RAUTON, PRESSLEY   0.0  38.18642.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
GIACOBONE, GRAYDON   0.0  38.82032.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
BURTON, RHETT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
GILLIS, EMMY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR BOY TIEDOWNEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
LUTHER, BRADY   0.0  29.14371.00  71.00   18.00  1 (J)

SR GIRL BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WIRCHBALL, SHELBY   0.0  16.08172.00  72.00   72.00  1 (J)
JACKSON, OLIVIA BROOKE   0.0  16.74562.00  62.00   43.20  2 (J)
HANLEY, MELINA   0.0  17.26552.00  52.00   28.80  3 (J)
SWACKHAMER, CALLIE   0.0  17.60742.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
REEDER, ISABELLA   0.0  19.48732.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
TREADWAY, TRISTA .   0.0  21.01222.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)
TOPE, ELLIE   0.0  21.14012.00  12.00    0.00  7 (J)
WIRCHBALL, SHYANN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
OWENS, RILEY   0.0   2.14572.00  72.00  180.00  1 (N/M)(J)
BROCK, ABREE .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOOD, JOSIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOOD, ARDEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ROACH, ANNIEGRACE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ANDERSON, MADISON   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
TOPE, ELLIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
JACKSON, OLIVIA BROOKE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BONGERS, ROBYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
FARR, ALLY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL GOAT TYINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ROACH, ANNIEGRACE   0.0   9.69072.00  72.00   64.80  1 (J)
FARR, ALLY   0.0  11.19862.00  62.00   43.20  2 (J)
OWENS, RILEY   0.0  12.25552.00  52.00    0.00  3 (N/M)(J)
BONGERS, ROBYN   0.0  13.80642.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
JACKSON, OLIVIA BROOKE   0.0  13.90732.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
TOPE, ELLIE   0.0  15.48022.00  22.00    0.00  6 (J)

SR GIRL POLE BENDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
ROACH, ANNIEGRACE   0.0  22.10172.00  72.00   64.80  1 (J)
TREADWAY, TRISTA .   0.0  24.76362.00  62.00   43.20  2 (J)
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JACKSON, OLIVIA BROOKE   0.0  25.12352.00  52.00    0.00  3 (J)
TOPE, ELLIE   0.0  25.38042.00  42.00    0.00  4 (J)
BROCK, ABREE .   0.0  27.50832.00  32.00    0.00  5 (J)
HANLEY, MELINA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSEEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
BONGERS, ROBYN   0.0  47.37771.00  71.00   43.20  1 (J)
TOPE, ELLIE   0.0  49.64061.00  61.00   28.80  2 (J)
ANDERSON, MADISON   0.0  56.16851.00  51.00    0.00  3 (J)
REEDER, ISABELLA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR RIBBON ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
WOOD, JOSIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
ROPER, ROBERT   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HUTTO, WILLIAM .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOOD, ARDEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HANLEY, MELINA   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
BONGERS, ROBYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)

SR TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding
BROCK, ABREE .   0.0  20.73871.00  71.00   54.00  1 (J)
LUTHER, BRADY   0.0  20.73871.00  71.00   54.00  2 (J)
REEDER, ISABELLA   0.0  43.03161.00  61.00   36.00  3 (J)
ROPER, ROBERT   0.0  43.03161.00  61.00   36.00  4 (J)
BONGERS, ROBYN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOOD, ARDEN   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
WOOD, JOSIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
FARR, ALLY   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
HUTTO, WILLIAM .   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)
SMITH, MADDIE   0.0 N/T 0.00   0.00    0.00  0 (J)


